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The Portfolio Seminar is designed to support portfolio-track students through the process of their
portfolio design & development. By partaking in this seminar, students will not only develop their
understanding of the key elements of portfolio design and development but also develop their own
abilities and confidence to work autonomously on their project. Please note that only student's

that are assigned to this professor may enroll. To request permission to enroll please contact the
GS TESOL office.

Relevant references will be suggested within meetings

Relevant references will be suggested within meetings

Discussion, Counseling, Project progress check-up

NOTE:

*Students should have questions or topics of discussion prepared in advance of meetings.

*Students are required to complete assignments requested by the professor by agreed upon
progress check—up dates.

13



9/3/2019
g by

(Evaluation)

7| Efotf 2 ROl Abst
(Further Information &
Notice)

oy sty x| 3

0% 0% 30% 30% 40%

¥ FIHMEY : Attendance (30%)

Assignments ( 30%)

Student-led Discussion and Preparation (20%)
Professionalism (20%)

-4 i E =0 XIS
- A M E7|E AT (WM )
= |

-got: 20| XATts, AEAIZE AT A )

Week

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Contents

Portfolio Seminar Overview: Expectations and Guidelines

Portfolio Guidelines

Discussing Relevant Literature

Discussing Relevant Literature

Working on Literature Review

Discussing Unit Plans Design and Content

Discussing Unit Plans Design and Content

Discussing Unit Plans Design and Content

Organizing the Portfolio

Organizing the Portfolio

Writing it up

Writing it up

Progress Check-up

Progress Check-up
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15th Progress Check-up
16th Final Check-up and Progress Scheduling
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